". Mittelfrankischer Skatverband e.V.

4. WT MfrSkV & OfrSkV 2024 - Gesamtergebnis

Endstand, Mannschaft

# Team

1

Robin Hood / Euroskat

135 gew, 16 verl, 63 Gegn.

Ritz, Jurgen

Neuner, Heinz-Jurgen

Weidner, Manuela

Schindhelm, Marion

Keinohrbuben |

137 gew, 19 verl, 65 Gegn.

Warkentin, Karin

Bassing, Nicolaj

Kraus, Erwin

Goller, Manfred

Keinohrbuben Il

130 gew, 16 verl, 63 Gegn.

Martin, Josef

Herrmann, Mathias

Lieberknecht, Florian

Schirmer, Roland

Pik Sieben Bad Steben 1

128 gew, 20 verl, 63 Gegn.

Leupold, Peter

Wittmann, Matthias

Lippert, Michael

Classen, Rudiger

Punkte

13.564

4.137

3.452

3.079

2.896

13.107

3.538

3.394

3.366

2.809

12.563

3.613

3.410

2.897

2.643

12.008

3.946

2.827

2.700

2.535
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D20

Sc Pik Sieben Bad Steben 2

121 gew, 17 verl, 56 Gegn.

Weigel, Jirgen

Roth, Jirgen

Farber, Reinhard

Sporl, Fritz

Coburg
115 gew, 25 verl, 52 Gegn.

Flurschiitz, Thomas

Schmied, Norbert

Stadler, Martin

Weber, Elisabeth

SC Arzberg
105 gew, 16 verl, 64 Gegn.

Miiller, Albrecht

Dengler, Stefan

Kuske, Werner

Gerbeth, Peppino

Bayreuther Skatclub 81
108 gew, 26 verl, 60 Gegn.

Malis, Harald

Haase, Hannelore

Kaiser, Willi

Koebe, Matthias

Punkte

11.315

3.001

3.060

2.890

2.274

10.375

2.975

2.902

2.507

1.991

9.974

3.169

2.462

2.418

1.925

9.319

3.230

2.878

1.875

1.336
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Silberasse Altdorf
87 gew, 22 verl, 47 Gegn.

Enderlein, Thomas

Schatz, Elfriede

Rudolph, Eberhard

Schindelmann, Hannelore

Punkte

7.788

2.526

2.297

2.040

925
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